LPLME MARKET REPORT 11/18/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

LITTLE FALLS BF 1810 169
BENSON BF 1745 160
RICHMOND HOL 1815 160
RICHMOND HOL 1875 155
BELGRADE HOL 1665 148
LAKE PARK HOL 1705 147
WILLMAR BRN SW 1810 147
BELGRADE HOL 1935 146
RICHMOND HOL 1805 145
BELGRADE HOL 1775 144.5
SAUK CENTER BF 1670 144
BELGRADE HOL 1495 142.5
RICE HOL 1600 142
FARWELL XBRED 900 140
SAUK CENTER HOL 1620 140
SWANVILLE BF 1235 140
RICHMOND HOL 1975 140
WILLMAR HOL 1670 139
RICE HOL 1395 139
LAKE PARK HOL 1935 138.5
BUTRUM HOL 830 137
LAKE PARK HOL 1495 136
RICHMOND HOL 1670 135
SWANVILLE BF 1070 133.5
BELGRADE HOL 1585 133.5
AVON HOL 1270 133.5
FREEPORT XBRED 1460 131
SAUK CENTER HOL 1325 131
SWANVILLE HOL 1815 131
LAKE PARK HOL 1555 130
ALBANY HOL 1525 130
RICE HOL 1530 130
ALEXANDRIA XBRED 1365 126
BROWERVILLE BRN SW 1490 126
RICE HOL 1295 126
FREEPORT BF 1035 125
FREEPORT BF 1215 125

SAUK CENTER HOL 1590 125



ALBANY
RICHMOND
SWANVILLE
RICE

ALBANY
RICHMOND
BROWERVILLE
WILLMAR
RICHMOND
RICE

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
LAKE PARK
FREEPORT
RICE
BROWERVILLE
CALLOWAY
SWANVILLE
MAPLE LAKE
AVON

LONG PRAIRIE
LAKE PARK
MAPLE LAKE
PRINCETON
SAUK CENTER
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
FREEPORT
WILLMAR
BROWERVILLE
MAPLE LAKE
SAUK CENTER
RICHMOND
CALLOWAY
RICE

LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
WADENA
SAUK CENTER

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
BF
HOL

1550
1635
1940
1160
1725
1405
1135
1560
1295
1340
1200
1375
1315
1360
1580
1725
1190
1225
1350
1030
1310
2045
1270
1390
1510
1215
1365
1035
1665
1380
1385
1400
1185
1305
1485
1185
1395
1315
1050

950
1330
1055

815
1520

125
125
125
125
124
123.5
122.5
122
122
122
121
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
118
118
118
117
117
116
115.5
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
113
112.5
112.5
112
112
112
110
110
110
110
110



RICE
WILLMAR
LAKE PARK
BURTRUM
BUTRUM
ROCKVALLEY
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
MAPLE LAKE
ROCKVALLEY
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LONG PRAIRIE
MAPLE LAKE
LONG PRAIRIE
LAKE PARK
LONG PRAIRIE
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRIARIE
ROCK VALLEY
MAPLE LAKE
BROWERVILLE
ROCKVALLEY
BROWERVILLE
ROCKVALLEY
LITTLE FALLS
ROCKVALLEY
BROWERVILLE
SWANVILLE
CLINTON
LONG PRAIRIE
ROCK VALLEY
CLARISSA

SLAUGHTER BULLS

RICHMOND
CALLOWAY
SAUK CENTER

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
JER
BF
JER
XBRED
JER
XBRED
HOL
JER

BF
HOL
BF

1010
1480
1390

700
1130

930
1345
1335
1175
1245

975
1250
1335
1330
1130
1270
1250
1275
1360
1260
1170
1260
1475
1230
1300
1325
1005

820

970

960

855

745
1185
1055

825
1555

1940
2130
1920

110
109.5
109
109
109
109
109
108.5
108
107
107
104.5
102.5
101.5
101.5
100.5
100
100
100
100
100
99.5
99.5
98.5
97
94
93
90.5
90
89
85
83
82.5
80
80
79.75

180.25
180
172



FAT CATTLE

RANDALL
GREY EAGLE
LONG PRAIRIE
GREY EAGLE
BURTRUM
FREEPORT
LONG PRAIRIE
MAPLE LAKE
LONG PRAIRIE
MAPLE LAKE
ALBANY
MELROSE
CARLOS
MAPLE LAKE
SAUK CENTER
MELROSE
SWANVILLE
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
WILLMAR
SWANVILLE

FEEDER CATTLE

MILACA
LEADER
MILACA
LEADER
BUFFALO
LITTLE FALLS
HOLDINGFORD
BUFFALO
LEADER
OLIVIA
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND

BF

BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
JER
XBRED

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF B

1585
1675
1445
1440
1605
1640
1770
1445
1665
1630
2050
1420
1490
1490
1300
1325
1510
1460
1410
1170
1145

950
1105

350
375
460
560
405
605
460
395
505
405
495
640
640

217.75
217.5
212.75
211.25
210
206
205.5
205
205
204.5
200
200
200
198
192
192
191.25
185
185
180
180
176
174

382
361
312
305
301
291
277.5
276
270
263
261
257.5
251



SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
OSAKIS
LITTLE FALLS
OSAKIS
STAPLES
EAGLE BEND
OLIVIA
OLIVIA
EAGLE BEND
OAK PARK
STAPLES
STAPLES
OLIVIA
STAPLES
STAPLES
EAGLE BEND
STAPLES

BABY CALVES

WILLAMR
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLAMR
GREY EAGLE
CARLOS
CARLOS
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
ALBANY
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
FREEPORT
WILLAMR

BF STR
HERF
BF

BF HFR
BF STR
CHAR HFR
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED

BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
HOL
BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF

670
590
475
560
510
505
640
645
685
960
930
520
580
420
615
580
635
955
625
745
840
535
905

247.5
247
245

237.5
236
235
234
220
219
210
209

202.5
202
201
196

187.5
184

182.5
175

172.5
171
171
170

1300
1300
1275
1260
1250
1230
1230
1230
1230
1230
1225
1200
1200
1190
1170



SAUK CENTER
CARLOS
CARLOS
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLAMR
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
GARFIELD
GARFIELD
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLAMR
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA
CLARISSA
LONG PRAIRIE
GREY EAGLE
PIERZ

LONG PRAIRIE
GREY EAGLE
OSAKIS

LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA
RANDALL
PIERZ
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
FREEPORT
PIERZ

PIERZ
SWANVILLE
PIERZ

XBRED
BF

BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
JERX
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

1170
1160
1160
1150
1150
1135
1130
1130
1130
1115
1115
1100
1080
1080
1080
1080
1020
1000
1000
1000
1000
960
950
910
910
900
900
860
850
850
840
835
835
835
830
830
830
830
830
820
810
810
800
785



PIERZ
PIERZ
PIERZ
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
BROWERVILLE

BRED COWS

BRAINERD
BRAINERD
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
WADENA

ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
WADENA
WADENA
WADENA
WADENA
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
WADENA
WADENA
HOLDINDFORD
ST MICHAEL
WADENA
WADENA
WADENA
HOLDINDFORD

SHEEP

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

785
785
770
755
750
750
710

12250
2550
2500
2500
2500
2470
2470
2470
2375
2310
2310
2300
2285
2285
2260
2260
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2100
2000
2000
2000
2000
1975
1700



OSAKIS
OSAKIS

LONG PRAIRIE
SWANVILLE
FREEPORT

HOGS

WADENA

LAMB
LAMB
RAM
RAM
YEARL

GILT

32 50HD
75

280

225

105

200

223
111
100

80

46



